Filters for Communication Lines
Analog Systems and Control Lines
Series/Type: B84312
Date: January 2004
 EPCOS AG 2004. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical
and Electronics Industry recommended by the ZVEI (German Electrical and Electronic Manufacturers' Associ-

2) Control line filters, not matched
3) Not specified
Characteristics and ordering codes
IR
A
Pass
bandwidth
kHz
ZL
Ω
Rmax
Per line
Ω
Circuit
diagram
Number of
lines
Ordering code
*: 0 = Standard filters
1 = Filters with EMP protection
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 11 1 2 B84312C0020B*03
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 11 1 2 B84312F0020B*03
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 11 1 20 B84312C0020H*03
1 2) 3) 0.4 1 2 B84312C0030B*03
1 2) 3) 0.4 1 2 B84312F0030B*03
1 2) 3) 0.4 1 20 B84312C0030H*03
0.1 DC ... 50 600 1.1 1 2 B84312C0040B*01
0.1 DC ... 50 600 1.1 1 2 B84312F0040B*01
0.1 DC ... 50 600 1.1 1 20 B84312C0040H*01
0.1 DC ... 120 150 4.4 2 2 B84312C0050B*01
0.1 DC ... 120 150 4.4 2 2 B84312F0050B*01
0.1 DC ... 120 150 4.4 2 20 B84312C0050H*01
2 DC ... 120 100 0.4 2 2 B84312C0050B*21
2 DC ... 120 100 0.4 2 2 B84312F0050B*21
2 DC ... 120 100 0.4 2 20 B84312C0050H*21
3 2) 3) 0.2 2 2 B84312C0050B*31
3 2) 3) 0.2 2 2 B84312F0050B*31
3 2) 3) 0.2 2 20 B84312C0050H*31
0.1 DC ... 300 150 1.0 2 2 B84312C0060B*01
0.1 DC ... 300 150 1.0 2 2 B84312F0060B*01
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 17 3 2 B84312C0090B*04
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 17 3 2 B84312F0090B*04
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 17 3 20 B84312C0090H*04
1 2) 3) 0.6 3 2 B84312C0100B*03
1 2) 3) 0.6 3 2 B84312F0100B*03
1 2) 3) 0.6 3 20 B84312C0100H*03
Filters for communication lines B84312
Analog systems and control lines
6
查询"B84312F0090B004"供应商
Insertion loss αe in passband (typical)
Symmetrical measurement circuit
with ZL = 600 Ω
Symmetrical measurement circuit